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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 7th round, Match #56

Friday, 22.09.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 24°C. Spectators: 1008

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 2

«Inhulets» Petrove

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
2 Smiian Maksym
6 Kutsia Giorgi
20 Iago
99 Luan
77 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
47 Kohut Bohdan
71 Hakman Vasyl
44 Checher Danyil
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
22 Baran Rostyslav
29 Kucherov Valerii
10 Klots Dmytro
8 Hodia Dmytro
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
24 Lepskyi Orest
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
4 Dubilei Vitalii
23 Shershen Mykhailo
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
20 Volokhatyi Roman
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
8 Piatov Oleksandr
18 Sad Valerii
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
10 Kozak Aleksandr (C)
99 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
6 Losenko Ivan
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
33 Mysyk Marian
19 Lisniak Radion
17 Sitalo Artem
9 Pushkarov Oleh
7 Kozyrenko Yurii
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Reznikov Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #56
Friday, 22.09.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 24°C. Spectators: 1008

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 2 «Inhulets» Petrove
39' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

45' 45 Vilivald Volodymyr
6 Kutsia Giorgi

10 Klots Dmytro 46'

20 Iago
29 Kucherov Valerii 46'

77 Sharai Vladyslav
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 46'

10 Klots Dmytro 66'

67' 99 Kyslenko Serhii
17 Sitalo Artem

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 67'

73' 4 Dubilei Vitalii

17 Protasevych Mykhailo
8 Hodia Dmytro 76'

79' 4 Dubilei Vitalii
9 Pushkarov Oleh

79' 18 Sad Valerii
7 Kozyrenko Yurii

87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 84'

89' 22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav

89' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
33 Mysyk Marian

90+1' 9 Pushkarov Oleh

90+4' 17 Sitalo Artem

90+5' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 90+6'

Legend
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